

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18840/2008

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S APEEJAY TEA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debi Prosad Pal, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with S.L.P.(C) No.23981/2007
(Item No.20 in the list of 7.10.2009).

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER