

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 9178/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. TATA TEA CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9179/2012 (XIV)

C.A. No. 9180/2012 (XVI)

C.A. No. 9181/2012 (XVI)

Date : 30-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For parties

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.

Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, AOR

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt request, the matter stands adjourned to 06th
September, 2017.

The matter to retain its position in the Cause List.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER